All information is correct at the time of data sheet generation
Generated at: 20 June 2019
SPECIFICATION SHEET
18V DRILL DRIVER
PXDDS-180
EH-Art. No: 30.001.68
Ident No: 11017
Barcode: 9319510024101
Bunnings Item No: 0124074
The Power X Change 18V Drill Driver is ideal for drilling holes and driving screws. With 21 settings and 40Nm of torque, you can
fasten screws to the perfect depth.
A variable speed trigger and 2 speed gearbox makes driving screws and drilling holes a breeze. The compact design and sure
grip handle ensures the drill remains comfortable in hand while you work. Dark workspaces are also readily illuminated by the
inbuilt LED worklight.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
13mm Keyless Chuck – Swap bits quickly and easily
2 Speed Gearbox – Adjust your speed for the job at hand
21 Torque Settings – Fasten screws to the perfect depth in your workpieces
Variable Speed Trigger – Intuitively adjust your drilling or fastening speed as you work
Sure Grip Handle – Comfortable and secure grip while you work
SPECIFICATIONS
Input – 18V
Chuck Size – Ø2-13mm Keyless
Chuck Material – Plastic
No Load Speed – 0-400 / 0-1,500/min
Torque Settings – 21
Max. Torque – 40Nm
Drilling Capacities – 32mm (Timber), 13mm (Metal)
CONTENTS
1 x Cordless 13mm Drill Driver
1 x Belt Clip
1 x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Product Weight – 1.07kg
Single Box Dimensions (LxWxH) - 199 x 82 x 195mm
Outer Carton Qty – 4 units
Pallet Quantity - ## units